ASX Industry Classification

1. GOLD
2. OTHER METALS
3. DIVERSIFIED RESOURCES
4. ENERGY
INDUSTRIALS
5. INFRASTRUCTURE & UTILITIES

6. DEVELOPERS & CONTRACTORS

7.

8.

BUILDING MATERIALS

ALCOHOL & TOBACCO

21.

23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.

31.
32.
33.
34.
35.

37.
38.

71.
72.
73.
74.
75.

81.
82.
83.

Gold Producer
Gold Explorer
Gold, Other Mining
Gold, QOil

Gold, Copper
Gold, Investment

Diversified Mining
Base Metals
Mineral Sands
Bauxite
Diamonds

Mining (Producer)
Mining (Explorer)
Mining Investment

Diversified Mining
Base Metals
Mineral Sands
Bauxite
Diamonds

Mining (Producer)
Mining (Explorer)
Mining Investment

Oil/Gas Producer
Oil/Gas Explorer
Oil/Gas Investor

Gas Distribution

Coal

Uranium

Other Energy Sources

Tollway Operations
Electricity, Gas
Infrastructure Investment
Other Infrastructure
Other Utilities

Building, Contractor

Property, Development Manager
Residential Developer
Developer, Retailer

Developer, Finance

Building Materials
Cement

Brick, Pipes, Tiles
Timber & Board
Concrete, Petroleum

Brewer
Vintner
Tobacco



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

FOOD & HOUSEHOLD

CHEMICALS

ENGINEERING

PAPER & PACKAGING

RETAIL

TRANSPORT

MEDIA

BANKS & FINANCE

INSURANCE

TELECOMMUNICATIONS

101.
102.
103.
104.
105.

111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.

121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.

131.
132.
133.
134.
135.

141.
142.
143.
144.

151.
152.
153.
154.
155.

161.
162.

171.
172.

181.
182.
183.
184.

Tobacco & Food

Food

Flour Miller, Baker

Miller, Baker, Food

Soft Drinks/Confectionery
Other Household Goods
Household Goods, Chemicals

Chemicals

Fertilisers

Chemicals, Fertiliser, Paint
Industrial Gases

Salt, Horticulture

Heavy Engineering

Steel Merchants & Agents
Machinery Manufacturer
Engineering Contractor
Light Engineering

Aircraft

Packaging, Building Materials
Forest Products, Trade
Forest Products, Paper
Paper Merchant

Can Manufacturer

Plastic Bottles

Retail

Wholesaler, Retailer
Manufacturing, Retailer
Retail, Investments
Chemist, Investor

Transport

International Transport
Transport, Other Services
Transport & Security

Diversified Media
Publishers

Television

Radio

Advertising, Marketing

Banking
Finance Company

Insurance Company
Insurance Broker

Network Operator

Cables

Equipment, Services
Other Telecommunications



19. INVESTMENT & FINANCIAL SERVICES 191. Investment Trust/Company
192. Equity Investor
193. Property Investor
194. Trustee Company
195. Misc. Financial Services
196. Investment, Food, Property

20. PROPERTY TRUSTS 201. Property Trust
202. Property Trust & Developer

21. HEALTHCARE & BIOTECHNOLOGY 211. Pharmaceutical
212. Biotechnology
213. Hospital Management
214. Health/Medical Services
215. Health & Related Products

22. MISCELLANEOUS INDUSTRIALS 221. Miscellaneous Industrials
222. Miscellaneous Services
223. Mining Services
224. Agriculture & Related Services
225. Automotive & Related Services
226. Computer & Office Services
227. Entrepreneurial Investors
228. High Technology

23. DIVERSIFIED INDUSTRIALS 231. Diversified Industrial
232. Sugar, Building Material
233. Forest Products, Building
234. Electronics, Media
235. Media, Textiles

24. TOURISM & LEISURE 241. Casinos/Gaming
242. Hotel Operations
243. Leisure Activities



